Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.
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STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 06

General

$12,623,281.93
$0.00
$47,283,118.85
$27,587.72
$59,933,988.50

$21,506,904.39
$5,671,610.56
$3,528,282.29
$135,388.81
$1,439,767.34
$441,857.71
$0.00
$479,866.80
$33,203,677.90

$263,684.84
$4,202,674.59
($3,938,989.75)

$22,791,320.85
$28,141,484.06
$50,932,804.91

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$470,639.12
$3,859,866.02
$15,472.44
$4,345,977.58

$2,228,016.94
$862,128.42
$101,550.18
$1,629,371.94
$0.00
$77,594.28
$0.00
$711,611.50
$5,610,273.26

$2,064,145.68
$1,544,465.84
$519,679.84

($744,615.84)
$5,299,630.57
$4,555,014.73

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$377,605.58
$0.00
$377,605.58

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$3,048,471.25
$0.00
$3,048,471.25

$2,704,400.00
$0.00
$2,704,400.00

$33,534.33
$0.00
$33,534.33

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$11,370.00
$0.00
$225,660.75
$0.00
$237,030.75

$0.00

$0.00
$33,237.67
$0.00
$17,658.92
$6,745,708.14
$0.00

$0.00
$6,796,604.73

$755,857.69
$0.00
$755,857.69

($5,803,716.29)
$23,665,315.80
$17,861,599.51

$0.00
$0.00
$443,433.53
$0.00
$443,433.53

$92,825.90
$196,088.93
$767.96
$94.35
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$2,729.10
$292,506.24

$11,850.00
$32,030.85
($20,180.85)

$130,746.44
$1,441,497.66
$1,572,244.10

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$12,634,651.93
$470,639.12
$52,189,684.73
$43,060.16
$65,338,035.94

$23,827,747.23
$6,729,827.91
$3,663,838.10
$1,764,855.10
$1,457,426.26
$7,265,160.13
$3,048,471.25
$1,194,207.40
$48,951,533.38

$5,799,938.21
$5,779,171.28
$20,766.93

$16,407,269.49
$58,547,928.09
$74,955,197.58
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